
City of Johnson City                                                         Project Name:  Brush Creek WWTP Aeration Blower Replacement & Electrical Upgrades                                                                          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Company Name Contact Name Address City  State Zip Phone Fax Email 
AGC   
 

Judy Donley 249 Neal Dr. Blountville TN 37616 423-323-7121 423-323-7121 judy@tricitiestnagc.org 
 

Builders Exchange 
 

Tiffany 300 Clark St.  Knoxville TN 37921 865-525-0443  reporter@bxtn.org 
 
 

CMDG-USA  Letty Bradford     770-849-6430 800-774-9097 Letty.bradford@cmdgroup.com 
 

Dodge Data & Analytics Spencer 
Mantalaba 

3315 Central 
Ave 
 

Hot Springs AR 71913 505-856-2562  888-667-8198 Spencer.Mantalaba@construction.com 
 

Frizzell Construction Tina Trivett 1501 Bluff 
City Hwy. 

Bristol TN 37620 423-764-5107  ttrivett@fcci.com 

Morgan Contracting, Inc. Norma George-
Ferrara 

900 Dutch 
Valley Dr. 

Knoxville TN 37918 865-444-4626 865-249-8651 normag@morgan1.com 

Principle Environmental, 
Inc. 

Mary Watson 1770 The 
Exchange 
Ste. 210 

Atlanta  

 

GA  

 

30330 770-952-9444 

 

770-952-7933 marywatson@principleenvironmental.com 

Haren Construction 
Company, Inc. 

Tammy Brown 1715 Hwy. 
411 North 

Etowah  

 

TN  

 

37331 423-604-3030  

 

423-263-5573 tbrown@harenconstruction.com 

J.S Haren Company J.S. Haren 1175 Hwy. 
11 North 

Athens TN 37303 423-745-5000  bidding@jsharen.com 

Harper General 
Contractors 

Jeff Caffery 312 East 
Coffee St. 

Greenville SC 29601 864-672-8830  jcaffery@harpergc.com 

Construct Connect, Inc. Chris Feller 3825 
Edwards Rd. 
Ste. 800 

Cincinnati OH 45209 800-364-2059 866-570-8187 Chris.feller@constructconnect.com 

J. Cumby Construction, 
Inc. 

Greg Shirley 165 W. 
Broad St. 

Cookeville TN 38501 931-526-5158 931-526-5171 gshirley@jcumbyconstruction.com 
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